© 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
Obsolescent Circuit
Breakers
QE Metering Circuit Breakers
11
O
B

purposes. Contact your local Sales Office for product availability.
Table 11.37:  Branch Circuit Breakers
Branch Device
System
Type
Branch Circuit Breaker
Ampere
Rating Cat. No. $ Price
1Ø IN – 1Ø OUT
or
3Ø IN – 1Ø3W OUT
200 A Max.
70 A QE270VH 438.00
80 A QE280VH 489.00
90 A QE290VH 489.00
100 A QE2100VH 489.00
125 A QE2125VH Not Available
150 A QE2150VH 1158.00
175 A QE2175VH Not Available
200 A QE2200VH Not Available
3Ø IN 3Ø OUT
200 A Max.
70 A QE370VH 489.00
80 A QE380VH Not Available
90 A QE390VH Not Available
100 A QE3100VH Not Available
125 A QE3125VH Not Available
150 A QE3150VH Not Available
175 A QE3175VH Not Available
200 A QE3200VH Not Available
Table 11.38:  Rear-Connected Studs—Not UL Listed
Circuit Breaker
Cat. No.
Prefix